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Elektrische krimpmachines

Package type: CT a 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Function
Type of drive
Strip length adjustable
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Depth (mm)
230V
(s)
(kN)
Sound performance level (dB)
Weight (kg)

Crimping
Electrical
Yes
437
170
261

1.5
15
69
10
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